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MNIZTOMOIHTIKO ZYMMOP®QZHZ EAENXOY NMAPAITQrHz £TO EPFOZTAZIO

To napdv motonontikd ekdiSetal atov:

Kataokevaotn: DINOMNETON A.E.
MuBayoépa 16,
73134 Xavia, Kpitn, EAAGSa

o€ ouppopdwon pe tov Kavovioud 305/2011/EK tou EupwnaikoU KowoBoudiou kat tou SuuBoudiou tne 9™
Maprtiou 2011 (Kavoviopog Npoidvtwy Aopkwy KOTaOKELWY) KOt LOXVEL YLOL TO TIPOTIOV SOUIKWV KOTAOKEUWV:
AoPOaATIKA KO CUVEETIKA GOPOATIKWV

To mapov motonowntkd Pefawwvel OtL OAeg ou Swatdfels tng afloAdynong kat tng emoaAfBeuvong NG
otafepdtntag TNG anddoong kol oL anodooeLg mou meptypddovrat oto Napdptnua ZA tou (twv) rpoTinou (-wv)

BS EN 15322:2013 - Ao altika kat cuvSeTIKA aopaAtikwy - MAaiclo npodiaypadwv yia StaAvpata
KOl PEUCTOTIOLNHEVQ CUVOETIKA o aATIKWY

epapudlovral UTO To cUCTNHA 2+ KaL OTL Ta TTpoidvta MAnpolv GAEG TI mapandvw opt{OUEVEG AMALTHOEL.

To cuvnupévo Napaptnua, pe idla nuepopnvia, teptypadet Ty (Tig) eykatdotaon (-o&ig) napaywyng, T
EVOPHOVIOUEVO TTPOTUTIA KL TLG TIOPARETPOUG TWV NPOIOVIWY KoL AKOTEAEL HEPOC TO MAPOVTOC TILOTOMOLNTIKOU.

To mapov MoToMOoWNTIKO TAPAMEVEL GE LOXU UMO TV TpounoBeon OTL ot SOKIUES Kay/f) oL anattioel Tou
OUOTNHOTOG EAEYXOU TapOywYrg Tou TepAapBAvovTal oTa EVOPHOVIOHEVA TIPOTUTIA, KAl Xpnolyonototvral
yl thv agloAdynon tng anmdSoong Twv SNAWHEVWY XOPAKTNPLOTIKWY, TOPAMEVOUY AMETARANTEG EVW Kal TO
TPOIOV KaBwG Ko 0L CUVBNKEG Ttapaywyng ToU £pyoctaciou Sev HeTaBAANOVTAL ONUAVTLKA.

ApBudc Miotonontikov: 0038/CPR/PIR1407521/B
Apxwn Eykplon: 26 louviou 2017
Tpéxouoa Motomnoinon: 26 louviou 2017
Anén NMiotonoinong: 25 louviou 2020
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Lloyd's Register Verification Limited (Reg. no. 4929226) i1s a Iimited company registered in England and Wales Registered office: 71 Fenchurch Street, tondon, EC3M 48S, UK. A
subsidiary of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiiates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as the ‘Lloyd's
Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be hable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or
howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability 1s
exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract
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NIZTONOIHTIKO 2YMMOP®QIHZ EAEFXOY NAPAIMQrHz 3TO EPTOZTAZIO
Ap.: 0038/CPR/PIR1407521/B NAPAPTHMA

Kataokevaotng: OINOMMNETON A.E.
MuBayopa 16,
73134 Xavid, Kpritn, ENAada

TonoBeoia Napaywyri¢ & Mpoidvra Npodtuno, Tunog & Méye0og
KaAopoupa Akpwtnplou, Xavid, EAAGSa

AlaAOpa kal pevotonotnpévo ouvBeTkd aodaitikiv "FINLUX" Fm 7 B 2

MéEBoboc¢ Znpavong CE: Mn edapudoipo

‘EkSoon Mapaptripartog: 01

Huepounvia Ekdoong: 26 louviou 2017
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Lioyd's Register Verification Limited (Reg. no. 4929226) is a imited company registered in England and Wales. Registered office: 71 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 4BS, UK. A subsidiary of
Lioyd's Register Group Limited
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